
実業団オープン大会 男子１部複(M1)

(M1-A)リーグ 鈴木裕
大作由
小林武
高木洋
五十嵐
田中真
菅家一
鈴木彰 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

鈴木裕介(こち錬)
大作由幸(こち錬)
小林武(GRIP)
高木洋平(GRIP)
五十嵐将一(パイオニア)
田中真人(パイオニア)
菅家一浩(東京電力)
鈴木彰宏(東京電力)

1-2

0-2

0-2

2-1

0-2

0-2

2-0

2-0

2-1

2-0

2-0

1-2

3

2

0

1

6

5

1

2

1

2

6

5

3 - 0

2 - 1

0 - 3

1 - 2

1

2

4

3

(M1-B)リーグ 山田弘
藤原宏
立花法
一戸裕
吉沢潤
古谷純
篠崎芳
小竹茂 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

山田弘展(ＨｏｎｄａＲ＆Ｄ)
藤原宏文(ＨｏｎｄａＲ＆Ｄ)
立花法生(すかいクラブ)
一戸裕大(すかいクラブ)
吉沢潤和(こち錬)
古谷純(こち錬)
篠崎芳憲(GRIP)
小竹茂(GRIP)
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実業団オープン大会 男子２部複(M2)

(M2-A)リーグ 内田真
内田尚
吉岡英
芦澤正
仲家諒
神野敬 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

内田真弘(東京電力)
内田尚彦(東京電力)
吉岡英二(埼玉県庁)
芦澤正博(埼玉県庁)
仲家諒(大正製薬)
神野敬將(大正製薬)
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(M2-B)リーグ 今川幸
渡花英
大高秀
富橋末
新井晃
松本正 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

今川幸司(パイオニア)
渡花英章(パイオニア)
大高秀紀(GRIP)
富橋末治(GRIP)
新井晃(日産ディーゼル)
松本正直(日産ディーゼル)
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(M2-C)リーグ 山田暁
山口敦
中村大
深澤一
山﨑茂
澤口大 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

山田暁弘(こち錬)
山口敦史(こち錬)
中村大輝(一般)
深澤一成(一般)
山﨑茂(新日本無線)
澤口大宙(新日本無線)
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(M2-D)リーグ 津留慶
春原剛
関根伸
尾崎慶
狩野真
秋山拓 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

津留慶一郎(拉麺中)
春原剛(拉麺中)
関根伸浩(埼玉県庁)
尾崎慶次(埼玉県庁)
狩野真木(グリッペ)
秋山拓也(グリッペ)
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(M2-E)リーグ 桑原芳
江原俊
吉澤和
五味浩
広川寛
加藤雷 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

桑原芳雄(サンケン電気)
江原俊浩(サンケン電気)
吉澤和也(埼玉県庁)
五味浩(埼玉県庁)
広川寛大(春日部工業)
加藤雷(春日部工業)
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実業団オープン大会 男子２部複(M2)

(M2-F)リーグ 依田正
田中裕
慶野文
石塚光
内田光
山口祐 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

依田正太郎(パイオニア)
田中裕三(パイオニア)
慶野文敏(埼玉県庁)
石塚光夫(埼玉県庁)
内田光宏(東京電力)
山口祐基(東京電力)
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実業団オープン大会 女子２部複(W2)

(W2-A)リーグ 米望幸
沼田尚
染谷裕
氏家敬
渡辺し
飯塚真 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

米望幸子(すかいクラブ)
沼田尚美(すかいクラブ)
染谷裕紀子(グリッペ)
氏家敬子(グリッペ)
渡辺しのぶ(埼玉県庁)
飯塚真由美(埼玉県庁)
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(W2-B)リーグ 荒井薫
船越朋
高橋安
土屋優
清水公
山口邦
加藤紀
高橋み 勝点 勝ｹﾞｰﾑ 負ｹﾞｰﾑ 勝 敗 順位

荒井薫(埼玉県庁)
船越朋子(埼玉県庁)
高橋安子(すかいクラブ)
土屋優美(すかいクラブ)
清水公子(GRIP)
山口邦子(GRIP)
加藤紀美子(埼玉県庁)
高橋みつ子(埼玉県庁)
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